Georgla— MLK Day

Varsity Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record
Rank
Alpharetta A 320 320 430 300 290 1660 5-0 1
Prince Avenue
o 140 150 450 380 250 1370 4-1 2
Christian
Flowery Branch 310 300 270 190 240 1310 4-1 3
Team Howell Cobb 300 270 220 240 310 1340 3-2 4
Cedar Shoals A 300 280 280 240 180 1280 3-2 5
Cedar Shoals B 230 100 230 260 160 980 3-2 6
Mountain View 150 110 150 230 250 890 2-3 7
Fulton Science
110 170 70 140 110 570 1-4 8
Acad. A




Fulton Science
Acad. B

130 140 190 210 190 860 0-5 9

Lovejoy 50 50 60 120 50 330 0-5 10

[Note: FSA A gave their playoff slot to FSA B. Sorry, we’re not quite sure what happened regarding the Varsity seedings.

JV Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4  Round5 Total Record | el
Rank
River Ridge 310 340 410 220 260 1540 4-1 1
Alpharetta B 350 300 310 350 200 1510 4-1 2
Westminster 310 260 250 270 380 1470 4-1 3
Cedar Shoals C 90 170 160 240 280 940 2-3 4
North Springs 100 100 210 170 40 620 1-4 5
Cedar Shoals D 60 50 80 40 20 250 0-5 6
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores
Westminster 310 Alpharetta B 310 North Springs 210
Cedar Shoals C 60 North Springs 100 Cedar Shoals D 80

River Ridge 300 Westminster 260 Alpharetta B 300




North Springs

Flowery Branch

Prince Ave

Cedar Shoals B

Mountain View

Alpharetta A

Fulton Sci B
Cedar Shoals A
Lovejoy
Howell Cobb

Fulton Sci A

Alpharetta B

Cedar Shoals D

Round 4
Alpharetta B

Cedar Shoals D

Cedar Shoals A

North Springs

100

310

140

230

150

320

130

300

50

300

110

350

60

Scores

350

90

240

170

Cedar Shoals C

Flowery Branch

Cedar Shoals B

Howell Cobb

Prince Ave

Cedar Shoals A

Fulton Sci B
Fulton Sci A
Lovejoy

Alpharetta A

Mountain View

River Ridge

Cedar Shoals D

Round 5
River Ridge

Alpharetta B

Alpharetta A

Cedar Shoals B

170

300

100

270

150

280

140

170

50

320

110

340

50

Scores

260

200

290

160

Westminster

Alpharetta A

Lovejoy

Prince Ave

Fulton Sci A

Cedar Shoals B

Fulton Sci B

Cedar Shoals A

Howell Cobb

Flowery Branch

Mountain View

Cedar Shoals C

River Ridge

250

430

60

450

70

230

190

280

220

270

150

410

80




Westminster

River Ridge

Alpharetta A

Flowery Branch

Mountain View

Fulton Sci B

Cedar Shoals B

Howell Cobb

Prince Ave

Lovejoy

Cedar Shoals A

Fulton Sci A

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1
(1) Alpharetta A

(8) Fulton Sci B

Quarterfinal 2

(2) Cedar Shoals A

270

220

300

190

230

210

260

240

380

120

290

140

1st 1/4

70

20

1st 1/4

60

2nd 1/4

100

20

2nd 1/4

90

Cedar Shoals C

Cedar Shoals D

Prince Ave

Cedar Shoals A

Flowery Branch

Fulton Sci B

Howell Cobb

Lovejoy

Mountain View

Fulton Sci A

Westminster

North Springs

3rd 1/4
90

60

3rd 1/4

80

280

20

250

180

240

190

310

50

250

110

380

40

4th 1/4

70

0

4th 1/4

70

Totals

330

100

Totals

300




(7) Fulton Sci A

Quarterfinal 3

(6) Cedar Shoals B

(3) Flowery Branch

Quarterfinal 4
(4) Prince Ave

(5) Team Howell Cobb

Semifinal 1
(1) Alpharetta A

(5) Team Howell Cobb

Semifinal 2
(2) Cedar Shoals A

(3) Flowery Branch

Final
(1) Alpharetta A

(2) Cedar Shoals A

JV Final
(1) River Ridge

(2) Alpharetta B

30

1st 1/4
50

50

1st 1/4
50

50

1st 1/4
60

30

1st 1/4
30

70

1st 1/4
30

70

Totals

Win by 30

10

2nd 1/4

80

70

2nd 1/4

30

60

2nd 1/4

80

40

2nd 1/4

60

100

2nd 1/4

70

50

30

3rd 1/4

110

50

3rd 1/4

80

60

3rd 1/4

60

70

3rd 1/4

90

30

3rd 1/4

50

70

10

4th 1/4

70

20

4th 1/4

70

30

4th 1/4

70

80

4th 1/4

60

40

4th 1/4

120

40

80

Totals

310

190

Totals

230

200

Totals

270

220

Overtime

30

Totals

270

230

Totals

270

240




